43.4 & Under

Super Bowl Stableford
Arrowhead Golf Club
February 13, 2022
Net Stableford Points

Team amount:

1St

2nd

T 31

T 3¢

5th

Jerry Calvin
Jeff Eden

Jeff Klienstuber
Scott Taylor

Tom Bolt
Jerry Lemon
Douglas Rank
Gw Hartley

Jeff Feller
Dallas Forbes
Andy Goddard
Doug Hugger

David Baglien
Matt Beiser
Mark Jackson
Bobby Stemmer

Tony Bella
Mike Millan
Daryl Retzlaff
Denny Taylor

43.5 & Over

139 points

137 points

136 points

136 points

130 points

$250.00

$170.00

$105.00

$105.00

$60.00

Team amount:

1st

2nd

Derek Herbaugh
Bill Schiewe
Ken Trapp

Bob Tofanelli

Bill Tracy

Jesse McNerthney
Ryan Sherver
Kevin Carlson

147 points

145 points

$250.00

$170.00



3rd

4th

T 5"

T5"

Pat Barrows

Scott Delmore
Eric Sandberg
Kevin Carlson

Jon Billinger
Travis Laible
Dan LeBaron
Bryan Walls

Bob Clunes

Don Ruecker
Gary Saafeld
Rocky Tuomi

Todd Bisceglia
Kevin Holstad

Doug Karlson

Don Meyer

144 points

143 points

132 points

132 points

$120.00

$90.00

$30.00

$30.00



