Super Bowl Stableford

Arrowhead Golf Club February 13, 2022 Net Stableford Points

43.4 &	z Under		Team amount:
1 st	Jerry Calvin Jeff Eden Jeff Klienstuber Scott Taylor	139 points	\$250.00
2 nd	Tom Bolt Jerry Lemon Douglas Rank Gw Hartley	137 points	\$170.00
T 3 rd	Jeff Feller Dallas Forbes Andy Goddard Doug Hugger	136 points	\$105.00
T 3 rd	David Baglien Matt Beiser Mark Jackson Bobby Stemmer	136 points	\$105.00
5 th	Tony Bella Mike Millan Daryl Retzlaff Denny Taylor	130 points	\$60.00
43.5 &	z Over		Team amount:
1 st	Derek Herbaugh Bill Schiewe Ken Trapp Bob Tofanelli	147 points	\$250.00
2 nd	Bill Tracy Jesse McNerthney Ryan Sherver Kevin Carlson	145 points	\$170.00

3^{rd}	Pat Barrows Scott Delmore Eric Sandberg Kevin Carlson	144 points	\$120.00
$4^{ m th}$	Jon Billinger Travis Laible Dan LeBaron Bryan Walls	143 points	\$90.00
T 5 th	Bob Clunes Don Ruecker Gary Saafeld Rocky Tuomi	132 points	\$30.00
T 5 th	Todd Bisceglia Kevin Holstad Doug Karlson Don Meyer	132 points	\$30.00